John Cooper Audio / Mikrofon Werkstadt
290 9th Avenue, Apt 10F
New York, NY. 10001
Phone 917 478 7233 / johncooperlocal1@gmail.com

 Optional Purchase Order 
     You can send me a purchase order by E-Mail or put it in the box with your microphones to be repaired.
     

Date ___/___/_____
P.O. # ___________
Company Name ________________________
Contact Name  _________________________
Street Address _________________________
Address 2         _________________________
City, State Zip  _________________________
Phone              _____ - _____ - ____________
Email               ___________ @ ____________
	Lavalier/ Headset Microphone Repair / Connector attachment
	#
	Manufacturer
	Model
	Serial #
	Condition
	Length
	Connector

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	






